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JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE
814-536-8746

Call Brian K. Chirillo
Broker

Eve. 814-244-0213
MillcreekHollowEstates.com

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE

NEW
MODEL HOME

MILLCREEK
HOLLOW

ESTATES

LOOKING
FOR

A NEW 
HOME?
Check Every
Friday for
Updated
Listings!

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

Call Doug Tusing
for Details
472-4260

(814) 472-6660
www.esteprealty.com

Call Helen Dugan
For Details
244-8687 269-4411

HelenDugan@coldwellbanker.com

July 9, 2021

107 Saucon Way, Upper Yoder
* 2,035 Sq. Ft  * 3 BR/2 BA
* Master Bedroom Suite

* 2-Car Garage
* Lawn Care & Snow Removal

DIR: Goucher to Sunray to Saucon Way

Millcreek Hollow Offers a New Style 
of Living to the Johnstown Area!

CHECK OUT THE
MOUNTAIN VIEWS

from the front porch! This 4 bedroom 
vinyl-sided house sits high up on a 

hill with large 0.62 acre tree-lined lot. 
Recently painted interior, this home 

has pretty hardwood floors and arched 
doorways. First floor bedroom with 
large closet and full bath w/ceramic 

flooring. Full basement w/laundry area 
and commode. You will be sure to see 
wildlife from the porch, side patio or 

large kitchen windows!
Westmont Schools.

Upper Yoder - $79,900

EBENSBURG 
CLASSIC BEAUTY

201 E. Highland Ave.
Charmingly historic 5 BR, 2.5 BA 
brick home on level corner lot. 

Fully updated custom kitchen w/
breakfast nook. Huge sunken 
family room with hardwood 
floor and cathedral ceiling 

features French doors opening 
onto adjacent brick patio. Master 

BR includes attached private 
sunroom.

A beautifully maintained home 
with a classic look and feel.

Listed at $269,900
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Now online!

VISIT tribdem.com/classifi edyellow

CONTRACTORS  |   HAULING  |   INSURANCE  |   POWER WASHING  |   MASONRY
PAINTING  |   ENTERTAINMENT  |   LANDSCAPING  |   ELECTRICAL

...in our NEW 
Classifi ed Yellow 
online directory!

LOCAL PROFESSIONALS

SCAN ME!

(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

cbprestigerealty.comIn-depth descriptions, photos 
plus ALL of our listings at:

SOMERSET - $175,000 - 881 E. Main St.
Pretty, well-maintained, 3 BR/2 BA stone 
ranch with gorgeous wood wall accent & 

stone work inside!

GEISTOWN/RICHLAND SCHOOLS
$149,000 - 704 Scalp Ave.

This 4 BR/1 BA stone beauty is zoned
commercial for endless opportunities!

LOWER YODER - $90,000
230 Furnari Ave.

This beautiful, 3 BR/1 BA, Permastone & vinyl, 
1.5-story home is located on a 0.50-acre lot!

RICHLAND - $84,950 - 807 Milo Lane
This 3 BR/1 BA ranch-style home has a 

large eat-in kitchen w/laundry.

EAST TAYLOR - $79,900
1132 William Penn Ave.

Lovely 3 BR/1 BA vinyl-sided old farmhouse 
has a 2-car detached garage & sits on

3.75 acres!

STONYCREEK TWP./CAMBRIA - $49,900
1132 Penrod St. 

Very nice 2-story duplex that
could be converted to a single-family home!

WEST END - $39,900  545 W. Howard St.
Don’t miss this 3 BR/1 BA vinyl-sided w/level fenced 

rear yard & detached garage w/workshop area.

STONYCREEK TWP./CAMBRIA - $78,500 
423 Michigan Ave. 

Picture perfect 3 BR/1 BA with all of its fanciful 
touches throughout! Attached & detached garages.

UPPER YODER - $59,900
106 Northwood Ave.

This 3 BR/1 BA vinyl-sided home is sure to please. 
Large private yard & a 2-car garage.

FERNDALE 
$78,500

720 Summit 
Ave.

You will 
appreciate 
the pride in 

ownership in 
this 3 BR/3 BA 

vinyl-sided 
home!

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW MULTI-UNIT
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We deliver…

opportunities.

Jobs, homes, autos, merchandise, yard sales, pets…
We’ve got it all and more in our Classifieds section. 
Opportunity is knocking and it just landed on 
your doorstep.

CALL 1-800-473-0998  |  www.tribdem.com

We deliver more than just newspapers.

Gary Green,
Broker

814-269-2121

Kevin Singer, GRI
Associate Broker 

814-659-1165

Nileleen Tokarcik
Associate Broker GRI

814-487-4103

Vicki Hutchison
814-659-1637

Scott Morris
814-244-5944

Sandy King
814-243-7270

Danielle Blough
814-248-0153

Belinda Dixon
Assoc. Broker, GRI

814-244-5167

Brenda Wainwright
814-341-1034

Jim Werner
814-659-6803

Brandi Gonos
814-421-3719

Linda Schuster
618-616-2171

Lisa Sikora
814-915-2793

Keith Fetzer
814-421-2945

Shannon Wingard
814-243-0187

View All Our Listings at www.johnstownparealestate.com

COMPETITIVE
MARKET ANALYSIS
Call for an evaluation of 

your property by a
CENTURY 21 Real Estate 

Professional. 
If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please 

disregard this offer.

FREE FREE

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!
* * * * * * * * *

NEW LISTING

PARKHILL
Handicap accessible 

3 BR ranch on a wood-
ed 1 acre lot. Newer 
windows, furnace, 

large covered porch, 
2-car garage. Sold in 
“AS IS CONDITION!”

$63,500.
Call Vicki, 659-1637.

WINDBER - 
Well-maintained 
2 BR, with central 

air, on a corner lot. 
New metal roof, 
family rm. w/gas 

FP, sunroom, 2-car 
garage & separate 
storage area, much 
more! $139,900. 

Cal Shannon, 
814-243-0187.

DERBY STREET - Well 
cared for 3 BR/1.5 BA 
two-story w/ huge 1st 

floor family room with a 
pool table (incld) & bar. 

Detached oversized 1-car 
garage with a second 
story. Level lot. Own 

here for less than rent! 
$54,900.

Call Vicki, 659-1637.

RICHLAND - 
Exquisite 4 BR/4 

BA brick ranch in 
Richview Manor 
on large corner 

lot! This is a 
must see home! 

$385,000. 
Call Vicki, 

814-659-1637.

RICHLAND SCHOOLS
3 BR/1 BA home. Updat-
ed kitchen, dining room, 

living room and den/
sunroom on the main 

floor. Full walk-up attic. 
Unfinished basement 

with laundry area. Large 
detached 2-car garage. 

$109,900.
Call Sandy, 243-7270.

CONEMAUGH TWP. SCHOOLS
5 BR/5 BA home with 6-car garage located on 10 acres!

Totally renovated from top to bottom. $649,000.
Call Sandy to tour at 814-243-7270.

CENTRAL CAMBRIA 
- All brick, 4 BR/4 BA 
home on 2.8 acres is 

centrally located. LL has 
large wet bar, family rm. 
w/ wood-burning FP, 3/4 

bath & plenty of stor-
age. Central air, 2-car 

garage & 12x30 covere 
deck. $249,000. Call 
Sandy, 814-243-7270.

NEW PRICE REDUCEDNEW PRICE

NEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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QUICK! Call to schedule your tour today!

Message and data rates may apply. 
Text HELP for support or STOP to cancel to 878787INSTANT INFO: Text MOVEXXX to 878787!

FINE HOMES
& LUXURY

PROPERTIES

439 Orchard St., Southmont Boro
Ownership pride shines in this lovely home 
with 7 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, hardwood 
flooring, comfortable living room with 

fireplace, modern kitchen w/center island, 
appliances, and pantry, family room, abun-

dant storage, slate patio,
and 2-car garage. 

1171 Penn Ave., Conemaugh Twp.
Come explore this well-known

recreational farm venue! Farandaís 
Farm sprawls across 44+ acres and is 

minutes from Rt. 219. Includes
3-4 bedroom  farmhouse, barn,
veranda, carports, restrooms, 

shower house, gazebos, and so much 
more.  Call today for all the details!

$399,900

757 Viewmont Ave., Westmont Boro
Magazine styling with professional 
design! Nearly one acre manicured 
lawn surrounds this open floor plan 
of elegant hardwood flooring, gour-

met kitchen w/marble counters, 4 
bedrooms, 3 baths, family room, cen-
tral air, and 2-car garage. $475,000

167 Lloyd St.,
Adams Twp.

Approx. 1.2 acres surround this 
brick rancher with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, light-filled living room 

with fireplace, open kitchen/din-
ing room, abundant double closet 
bedroom storage, possible lower 
level 4th bedroom, 2 car garage, 

and storage shed. $189,900

OPPORTUNITY HERE! 
104-6 Berkey Dr., Richland Twp.
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

NEW LISTING
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

MOTIVATED SELLER

(814) 262-7253

Valerie Ashbrook
Agent/Owner

242-5608

VIEW ALL OF OUR LISTINGS 24/7 @ www.JohnstownRealty.com

Val Hudson
Broker/Owner

242-2293

Sunny Sekely
Agent

243-0987

THE MARKET IS HOT!
Call our offi ce to list your home today!

WINDBER - 407 Hoffman Ave. - 1 1/2-story Cape Cod, one owner 
home on a lovely, level corner lot w/ large 24’x30’ det. garage.
3 bdrms. & full bath& 1/2 small powder rm. on fi rst fl oor. Needs 

some TLC & updating, but is move-in ready.
Selling “AS IS CONDITION!” $72,900

SUMMERHILL - 119 Cummings Lane
Country living at its fi nest with a beautiful 3 bdrm.,

2.5 bath home on 1.1 acres of privacy with gorgeous views 
plus multiple garages. Call to tour!  $279,000.

ROXBURY - 1250 Franklin St.
Check out this vinyl-sided 
two-story charmer with 3 
bdrms.,1 bath, plaster and

hardwood under carpet in din-
ing and living rooms, new roof, 

leaf guard gutters, chimney 
liner, dual paned windows, and 

more. Call for your personal 
tour today!

Call to tour! $78,000.

SUMMERHILL - 407 Jackson St.
Nice two story home with updated kitchen, 3 bdrms., 2 full baths, 

offi ce or computer room, fi rst fl oor laundry area, nice front 
porch to relax on these warm summer nights or the rear patio 

area and fenced-in front yard. One car detached garage. Move-in 
ready! $79,900

WINDBER - 410 11th St. - Nice large home, over 2,600 sq. ft. First 
fl oor features, large eat-in kitchen, full bath, laundry room, formal 
DR, LR, FR & BR. 2nd Floor has 6 more BR, bathroom, walk-up attic. 

Covered front and rear porches & covered walk to rear of home. 
Tons of potential. Must see!!!! $59,900

SALIX - 127 Crestview Dr.
Well-maintained, vinyl-sided 3 bdrm. ranch with many 

updates (i.e. newer roof, furnace, hot water tank, etc.) on a 
nicely landscaped lot. Plaster & hardwood interior. Call for 

your personal tour. Offered at $157,900.

COMMERCIAL RENTALSMULTI-UNIT

WINDBER - 1324 Graham Ave. - 
1,300 sf / $900 per month. Super location. 

Call for more details and to schedule a viewing!

409-411/ R409 
Vickroy Ave, 

Ferndale
One Duplex 

and One Single
Family Home. 
Three for the 
Price of One.

Asking 
$39,900

JOHNSTOWN- 47 Messenger St.
8,000 plus-size ft. / $1,000 per month. 
Warehouse or manufacturing. Minimum 

year lease. Call to schedule a tour!

NEW PRICE NEW PRICEPENDING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING
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